

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-003	5 Version: 1	Name:	La Crosse City Hall Fire Alar	m Project
Туре:	Report of Bids		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/5/201	18	In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	2/8/201	18	Final action:	2/8/2018	
Title:	Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Poellinger Electric, Inc. in the amount of \$121,333.00 for the La Crosse City Hall Fire Alarm Project.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter				
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Act	ion	Result
	1 C	Common Council	10	OPTED	

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Poellinger Electric, Inc. in the amount of \$121,333.00 for the La Crosse City Hall Fire Alarm Project.

2018 Reserve Fund Reduction Resolution #17-0545 (2018 CIP #74) \$121,333.00